
RANGE DUTY ROSTER 

 
 

July 2025 

Date Winter Hours 
10.00am - 12.30pm Competitions / Events 

Saturday, 5 July 2025 Scott Taylor-Beech  

Sunday, 6 July 2025 David Velleman  

Saturday, 12 July 2025 Amy Lewis WAA Cup Round 3 @ Randwick 

Sunday, 13 July 2025 Amy Lewis WAA Cup Round 3 @ Randwick 

Saturday, 19 July 2025 Sam Nelson  

Sunday, 20 July 2025 Vincent Drane  

Saturday, 26 July 2025 Matt Waight WAA Indoor Championships @ Kapiti 

Sunday, 27 July 2025 Jim Smith WAA Indoor Championships @ Kapiti 

 
August 2025 

Date Winter Hours 
10.00am - 12.30pm Competitions / Events 

Saturday, 2 August 2025 Daniel Glover  

Sunday, 3 August 2025 Neville Clark  

Saturday, 9 August 2025 Leonie Hunter-Smith  

Sunday, 10 August 2025 Alex Collett  

Saturday, 16 August 2025 Geoffrey Taylor ANZ Indoor National Champs @ Manawatu 

Sunday, 17 August 2025 Nathan Rogers ANZ Indoor National Champs @ Manawatu 

Saturday, 23 August 2025 Michele McGaughran WAA Cup Round 4 @ ? 

Sunday, 24 August 2025 Anna Soo WAA Cup Round 4 @ ? 

Saturday, 30 August 2025 Robbie Anderson WAA600 @ Wanganui 

Sunday, 31 August 2025 Allan Aitkinson WAA600 @ Wanganui 

 


